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Voter Status of I - Inactive

Voter Demographics (Age/Sex) by County Wide

No DOB Totals75 - over65 - 7455 - 6445 - 5435 - 4425 - 3422 - 242120190 - 18SexParty

Democratic        20         9        51       115       539     1,683       632

       46         8        77       228       827     2,263       804

Men

Women

Total

    1,216       385      486      659

      936       170      371      570

        0

        0

     6,999

     5,096

    12,095       66        17       128       343      1366      3946      1436     2152       555      857     1229         0

Republican        29         3        20        58       175       793       492

       13         2        20        40       143       604       407

Men

Women

Total

      441       406      319      447

      491       248      310      503

        0

        0

     2,842

     3,122

     5,964       42         5        40        98       318      1397       899      932       654      629      950         0

Conservative         1         1         0         0        14        53        34

        0         0         0         1         8        32        27

Men

Women

Total

       28        16       19       38

       32        10       24       39

        0

        0

       169

       208

       377        1         1         0         1        22        85        61       60        26       43       77         0

Working Families         0         1         1         2         2        27        22

        0         0         0         0         2        28        22

Men

Women

Total

       31         0        2        9

       32         1        7       11

        0

        0

        94

       106

       200        0         1         1         2         4        55        44       63         1        9       20         0

Green         1         0         1         1        10        52         8

        2         0         2         1         8        30         1

Men

Women

Total

       11         0        1        5

       24         0        4        3

        0

        0

        61

       104

       165        3         0         3         2        18        82         9       35         0        5        8         0

Libertarian         0         1         1         0         5        12         7

        0         0         1         0         0        10         2

Men

Women

Total

        1         1        0        1

        8         0        1        0

        0

        0

        16

        35

        51        0         1         2         0         5        22         9        9         1        1        1         0

Independence         6         0         5        16        54       245       118

        6         0        11        20        76       324        99

Men

Women

Total

      164        37       44       90

      178        20       44       91

        0

        0

       871

       777

     1,648       12         0        16        36       130       569       217      342        57       88      181         0

Blank-No Party        27        11        55       104       371     1,390       492

       20        10        83       117       493     1,699       509

Men

Women

Total

      763       169      249      407

      784       121      259      403

        0

        0

     4,519

     4,017

     8,536       47        21       138       221       864      3089      1001     1547       290      508      810         0

Other - Voter         0         0         0         0         2        11         1

        0         0         0         0         1         4         4

Men

Women

Total

        2         0        0        1

        2         0        1        1

        0

        0

        12

        18

        30        0         0         0         0         3        15         5        4         0        1        2         0

OTH-WEP         0         0         0         0         1         0         0

        0         1         2         0         5         2         1

Men

Women

Total

        3         0        0        0

        0         0        0        1

        0

        0

        14

         2

        16        0         1         2         0         6         2         1        3         0        0        1         0

OTH-REF         0         0         0         0         0         4         0

        0         0         0         0         2         1         1

Men

Women

Total

        0         0        0        0

        1         0        0        0

        0

        0

         4

         5

         9        0         0         0         0         2         5         1        1         0        0        0         0

Station: PC11722User: JMC
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    15,601

    13,490

    29,091      171        47

       84        26

       87        21

      330       703     2,738     9,267     3,683    5,148     1,584    2,141    3,279         0

      134       296     1,173     4,270     1,806    2,488       570    1,021    1,622         0

      196       407     1,565     4,997     1,877    2,660     1,014    1,120    1,657         0

Men

Women

Total

Report

Totals

No DOB Totals75 - over65 - 7455 - 6445 - 5435 - 4425 - 3422 - 242120190 - 18


